
 

UbiQuiti Networks UniFi ODN 1m - 1 m -
OM3 - LC - LC
cable - LC/LC - OM3 - 850/1310 - 1m

Gruppe Kabel / Adapter

Hersteller UbiQuiti

Hersteller Art. Nr. UOC-1

EAN/UPC 0817882020435

 

Hauptmerkmale
Allgemein

Kabellänge 1 m

Lichtleitertyp OM3

Anschluss 1 LC

Anschluss 2 LC

 

© 2024 Angelo Coser  | Eiselsbergstr. 66  | 4641 Steinhaus  | +43 7242 210186  | office@codev-it.at

file:///tmp/7dd75ddf-06f3-4c78-ae34-2158dcd533fb/5aac9615-0c2c-4771-8468-ad7b5b1b9b91/www.codev-it.at
tel:+43 7242 210186
mailto:office@codev-it.at

